
Chips/Pretzels 1.00 

Cheez Its .65 

Fruit Snacks 1.55oz 1.00 

Mini Grandma Cookie 1.00 

Cereal Bar .95 

Jungle Crackers/Belly Bears .50 

Fruit Roll Up .80 

Dick & Jane Cookies .65 

4 oz. Yogurt Cup 1.25 

Milk .65 

4 oz. 100% Juice .75 

8oz. Bottled Water .65 

  

  

  

  

  

Lunch Entrée 2.75 

Breakfast Entrée 1.95 

Second Student Breakfast 2.50 

Adult Lunch 4.75 

Adult Breakfast 2.50 

Second Student Lunch 4.75 

1/2 Cup Fruit or Vegetable .75 

SNACKS BEVERAGES 

2023-2024 Elementary 

ENTREES 



All Chips/Pretzels 1.00 

Cheez Its .65 

Mini Grandma Cookies 1.00 

Regular Grandma Cookies 1.40 

Fruit Roll Up .80 

WG Rice Krispy Treat 1.25 

String Cheese .70 

Fruit or Vegetable 1.15 

Otis 1.85 oz Baked Cookie .60 

Cereal Bar .95 

Pudding Parfait 2.25 

Milk .65 

4 oz. 100% Juice .75 

16 oz. Bottled Water 1.25 

8 oz. Switch 2.25 

16 oz Flavored Water 1.25 

  

Scooter Crunch Bar 1.25 

Mini Ice Cream Sandwich 1.00 

Crazy Cone & Twister Cups 1.85 

Cookies & Cream Cone 1.85 

Sundae Cups or Sherbet Cup 1.25 

Lunch Entrée 2.75 

Breakfast Entrée 1.95 

Second Student Breakfast 2.50 

Adult Lunch 4.75 

Adult Breakfast 2.50 

Second Student Lunch 4.75 

1/2 Cup Fruit or Vegetable .75 

SNACKS 
BEVERAGES 

ICE CREAM 

ENTREES 

2023-24  

Middle School 



Chips/Pretzels 1.00 

Mini Grandma Cookies 1.00 

Regular Grandma Cookies 1.40 

Fruit Roll Up .80 

WG Rice Krispy Treat 1.25 

Cereal Bar .95 

Cheez It Crackers .65 

Fruit or Vegetable 1.15 

Otis 1.85 oz Baked Cookie .60 

5oz Pretzel w/cheese  2.50 

Pudding Parfait 2.25 

Milk .65 

4 oz. 100% Juice .75 

16 oz. Bottled Water 1.25 

16 oz. Flavored Water 1.25 

Sparkling Ice 3.25 

12 oz. Gatorade 1.95 

Kick Start or 20 oz Gatorade 2.90 

12 oz Turners Tea 1.00 

16 oz Turners Tea 1.50 

8 oz Switch 2.25 

Sundae Cups 1.25 

Scooter Crunch 1.25 

Crazy Cone & Twister Cups 1.85 

Cookies & Cream Cone 1.85 

Sundae Cups or Sherbet Cup 1.25 

Lunch Entrée 2.75 

Breakfast Entrée 1.95 

Second Student Breakfast 2.50 

Breakfast Sandwich 2.00 

Adult Breakfast 2.50 

Second Student Lunch 4.75 

Adult Lunch 4.75 

1/2 Cup Fruit or Vegetable .75 

SNACKS 

BEVERAGES 

ICE CREAM ENTREES 

2023-24  

High School 


